Ray Barber

Curriculum Vitae

raybarbertheatre.com

Bio Summary

Recent graduate from West Texas A&M University with Bachelor’s of Fine Arts in Musical Theatre.
Experienced in various forms of dance, choral and theatrical singing, as well as musical, classical,
contemporary, improvisational, and film acting. Currently serving as an acting apprentice with Florida
Studio Theatre.

Education

West Texas A&M University — Bachelor of Fine Arts — Musical Theatre — May 2025

Performance Credits

Regional Stage

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2019

2018

2015

2015

Lucky Stiff

Deck the Halls

Snow White Two Person Tour
TEXAS! Outdoor Musical
Welcome Wanderers

Before Your Eyes: The Musical
Into The Woods

Asiago Bagels (10 Min. Scene)
Ship (20 Min. Scene)

Newsies

Beauty and the Beast
Joseph... Dreamcoat

Newsies

Man #1 U/S (performed)
Jangle (featured ensemble)
Four

Ezra/Ensemble
Ensemble

Ferryman (featured role)
Rapunzel’s Prince

Boss

Jeremiah
Finch/Ensemble
Maurice

Gad

Davey

Florida Studio Theatre
Florida Studio Theatre
Florida Studio Theatre
Pioneer Amphitheater
Pioneer Amphitheater
Logan Lawhon
Amarillo College

Sam Fry

Taylor Pritchett

Class Act Productions
Class Act Productions
National Youth Theatre

National Youth Theatre


http://raybarbertheatre.com

University Stage

2025

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

Film

2021

A Funny Thing... Forum
Alice By Heart

She Loves Me

Once Upon a Mattress
Sweeney Todd

The Laramie Project
The Spongebob Musical
As You Like It

You on The Moors Now

Masked

Masterclasses

Pseudolus

Dr. Butridge
Keller/Ensemble

Prince Dauntless

Sweeney U.S/Ensemble
Various Roles

Perch Perkins/Plankton U.S.
Silvius U.S./Orlando U.S.

Laurie Laurenson U.S.

“Photographer,” Editor

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

WTAMU Theatre

Tinted Visions

2023 Open Jar Institute
2021 Dory Sibley/Echo Sibley
Awards/Honors

Summer Broadway Intensive

Commedia dell’arte

Open Jar Studios

WTAMU Theatre

2025 — Best Supporting Performer BIT Awards from West Texas A&M University Theatre

2025 — Outstanding Honor Crew at Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival

2024 — Horizon Award Scholarship recipient from West Texas A&M University

2024 — Margaret Harper Scholarship from TEXAS! Outdoor Musical

2023,2024 - Luis ‘Rene’ Clemente Endowed Scholarship in Musical Theatre and Dance

2023 - Excellent Participation Certificate for Open Jar Institute Broadway Intensive

2023 — Scholarship from Open Jar Institute at Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival

2021 — West Texas A&M University Academic Scholarship

2020 — TMEA All-State Choir 2™ Alternate (Bass |)

2018,2019,2021 — TMEA Region 6 Mixed Choir (Bass I)



