

Ray Barber

Curriculum Vitae

raybarbertheatre.com

Bio Summary

Recent graduate from West Texas A&M University with Bachelor's of Fine Arts in Musical Theatre. Experienced in various forms of dance, choral and theatrical singing, as well as musical, classical, contemporary, improvisational, and film acting. Currently serving as an acting apprentice with Florida Studio Theatre.

Education

West Texas A&M University – Bachelor of Fine Arts – Musical Theatre – May 2025

Performance Credits

Regional Stage

2025	Lucky Stiff	Man #1 U/S (performed)	Florida Studio Theatre
2025	Deck the Halls	Jangle (featured ensemble)	Florida Studio Theatre
2025	Snow White Two Person Tour	Four	Florida Studio Theatre
2024	TEXAS! Outdoor Musical	Ezra/Ensemble	Pioneer Amphitheater
2024	Welcome Wanderers	Ensemble	Pioneer Amphitheater
2024	Before Your Eyes: The Musical	Ferryman (featured role)	Logan Lawhon
2023	Into The Woods	Rapunzel's Prince	Amarillo College
2023	Asiago Bagels (10 Min. Scene)	Boss	Sam Fry
2022	Ship (20 Min. Scene)	Jeremiah	Taylor Pritchett
2019	Newsies	Finch/Ensemble	Class Act Productions
2018	Beauty and the Beast	Maurice	Class Act Productions
2015	Joseph... Dreamcoat	Gad	National Youth Theatre
2015	Newsies	Davey	National Youth Theatre

University Stage

2025	A Funny Thing... Forum	Pseudolus	WTAMU Theatre
2024	Alice By Heart	Dr. Butridge	WTAMU Theatre
2024	She Loves Me	Keller/Ensemble	WTAMU Theatre
2023	Once Upon a Mattress	Prince Dauntless	WTAMU Theatre
2023	Sweeney Todd	Sweeney U.S/Ensemble	WTAMU Theatre
2022	The Laramie Project	Various Roles	WTAMU Theatre
2022	The Spongebob Musical	Perch Perkins/Plankton U.S.	WTAMU Theatre
2022	As You Like It	Silvius U.S./Orlando U.S.	WTAMU Theatre
2021	You on The Moors Now	Laurie Laurenson U.S.	WTAMU Theatre

Film

2021	Masked	"Photographer," Editor	Tinted Visions
------	--------	------------------------	----------------

Masterclasses

2023	Open Jar Institute	Summer Broadway Intensive	Open Jar Studios
2021	Dory Sibley/Echo Sibley	Commedia dell'arte	WTAMU Theatre

Awards/Honors

2025 – Best Supporting Performer BIT Awards from West Texas A&M University Theatre

2025 – Outstanding Honor Crew at Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival

2024 – Horizon Award Scholarship recipient from West Texas A&M University

2024 – Margaret Harper Scholarship from TEXAS! Outdoor Musical

2023,2024 – Luis 'Rene' Clemente Endowed Scholarship in Musical Theatre and Dance

2023 – Excellent Participation Certificate for Open Jar Institute Broadway Intensive

2023 – Scholarship from Open Jar Institute at Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival

2021 – West Texas A&M University Academic Scholarship

2020 – TMEA All-State Choir 2nd Alternate (Bass I)

2018,2019,2021 – TMEA Region 6 Mixed Choir (Bass I)